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1309

151

229

1130
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1107
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1374
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1147

1026

1001
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1010

1078

1067

1193

1090

147

1105

121

1334

24
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NAZWISKO

BRZEZINSKI
BELGRAU
BEDNAREK
FELCZAK
BRZEZINSKA
SKIBA
KOSMIEJA
MRUK
FABIANSKI
SULKOWSKI
MALECKI
TUCZYNSKI
KUZNIARSKI
MACEKOWSKI
TUCHOLSKI
JAGODZINSKI
SZCZESNIAK
BEDRA
KUCZEK
GULINSKI
GRABINSKI
LATANSKA
KULAKOWSKI
WARCZAK
KAPERA
LAz
RUTKOWSKI
JAGIELA
MAIK
SZENK
BEJGIER
AFELT
SZLINGER
DURCZAK
FLOREK
PEKAtA
SZYSZKA
KACZMAREK
2YCZINSKI
RZESZOTARSKI
PAWLIK
BARCZAK
KUROWSKI
SZWEDA
OKONSKI
SZYMANSKI
HAIZE
LADNIAK
DULEBA
TACIAK
GIOLDA
RYMER
WALDA
MAKOWSKI

ZUCHOWSKA

IMIE

BLAZE)
SZYMON
ADRIAN
JAKUB
ALEKSANDRA
LUKASZ
MARCIN
TOMASZ
LUKASZ
ZDZISLAW
JAKUB
SYLWESTER
TOMASZ
MACIEJ
BARTLOMIEJ
MATEUSZ
WIKTOR
ROBERT
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
WOICIECH
ZUZANNA
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
MONIKA
KAMIL
SZYMON
JAROSEAW
DARIA
MARTA
EDMUND
JULIA
JAKUB
JERZY
PAWEL
ALEKSANDRA
MARIUSZ
SEBASTIAN
MICHAL
DANIEL
STANISLAW
RAFAL
KAMIL
MIROStAWA
JAROSEAW
ADAM
TOMEK
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
DAWID
PAWEL
JAKUB
LUKASZ
SLtAWOMIR
ANNA

nationale

( nederlanden

MIEJSCOWOSC

BYDGOSZCZ
MIEDZYRZECZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MIEDZYCHOD
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BRODNICA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
RADZIEJOW
TORUN
ROGOZNO
PAPOWO BISKUPIE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PILA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MROCZA
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
TUR

BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
ZtOTOW
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
TRYSZCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZLAWIES WIELKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PLONNE
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KLUB

ZAWISZA BYDGOSZCZ
ROZOWE MISIE
ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL
ROZOWE MISIE

MKL TORUN

SZYMI TEAM

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
CZARNE STOPY

REHABALANCE TEAM

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

TEAMOCHAL
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
CWZS ZAWISZA
CZARNE STOPY

KS ZRYW RADZIEJOW
TEAM KOPEC

GRUNWALD TEAM POZNAN/CITY TRAIL TEAM

CZARNE STOPY
TEAMOCHAL

STACHOWSCY.EU

ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL

GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
KOTLOWSKIMAIKPARANADYSTANSIE TEAM
ROZOWE MISIE

BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI OSIELSKO

TEAMOCHAL

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
RUNADDICTS

RUN PASJA / CZARNE STOPY

1 BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA / SPOINIA BIALE BLOTA

TEAMOCHAL

FARMVITA TEAM

STACHOWSCY.EU

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ / 3GRAVITY

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ

ARRK

NOKIA BYDGOSZCZ

ATOS

ERPLAST

ROK KAT.

1987

1994

1990

1994

1991

1988

1985

1976

1995

1971

1979

1992

1995

1986

1992

1990

2003

1980

1978

1984

1994

2001

1985

1976

1990

1983

1998

1972

1997

1980

1968

1999

1986

1980

1986

1984

1978

1983

1987

1984

1965

1975

1985

1986

1986

1985

1978

1978

1983

1981

1983

1985

1985

1969

1998

M30

M20

M20

M20

K20

M30

M30

M40

M20

M40

M40

M20

M20

M30

M20

M20

M16

M30

M40

M30

M20

K16

M30

M40

K20

M30

M20

M40

K20

K30

M50

K20

M30

M30

M30

K30

M40

M30

M30

M30

M50

M40

M30

K30

M30

M30

M40

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M50

K20

MSC CZAS
KAT  NETTO
1 00:14:39
1 00:15:37
2 00:15:44
3 00:16:24
1 00:16:36
2 00:16:55
3 00:16:55
1 00:17:09
4 00:17:14
2 00:17:20
3 00:17:22
5 00:17:25
6 00:17:25
4 00:17:28
7 00:17:34
8 00:17:36
1 00:17:37
5 00:17:39
4 00:17:37
6 00:17:41
9 00:17:43
1 00:17:46
7 00:17:51
5 00:17:58
2 00:18:02
8  00:18:04
10 00:18:15
6  00:18:17
3 00:18:19
1 00:18:22
1 00:18:25
4 00:18:34
9 00:18:34
10 00:18:55
11 00:18:58
2 00:19:00
7  00:19:00
12 00:19:04
13 00:19:10
14 00:19:12
2 00:19:14
8 00:19:14
15 00:19:16
3 00:19:19
16 00:19:19
17 00:19:23
9  00:19:25
10 00:19:28
18 00:19:29
19 00:19:34
20 00:19:35
21 00:19:40
22 00:19:40
3 00:19:42
5 00:19:43

CZAs
BRUTTO
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00:15:37
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00:19:00
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC CZAS
BRUTTO
56 1225 STODOLNY MICHAL KOtACZKOWO KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ 1995 M20 11 00:19:45 00:19:48 47
57 1144 FUZ MAREK BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 11 00:19:47 00:19:49 48
58 71 RACZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ BIEGAJACY FILOZOF TEAM 1960 M50 4  00:19:49 00:19:51 49
59 252 BINASZEWSKI ADAM TORUN 1982 M30 23 00:19:53 00:19:53 50
60 63 KOWALSKI JACEK BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 12 00:19:53 00:19:56 51
61 137 BETHKE SLAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ SISU-OWB TEAM 1989 M30 24 00:19:54 00:19:57 52
62 111 KUJDA ARKADIUSZ OSIELSKO 1 BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA 1979 M40 13 00:19:59 00:20:02 53
63 1226 ZYLSKA ZUZANNA BYDGOSZCZ CWZS ZAWISZA BYDGOSZCZ 2002 Kie 2 00:20:01 00:20:03 10
64 1391 SOWINSKI PIOTR tOCHOWICE SPOINIA BIALE BLOTA 1971 M40 14 00:20:02 00:20:05 54
65 1343 CHODKIEWICZ TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1977 M40 15 00:20:03 00:20:05 55
66 265 KALACZYNSKI MItOSz BYDGOSZCZ POLONIA BYDGOSZCZ SLA 1997 M20 12 00:20:08 00:20:11 56
67 77 KONWINSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1985 M30 25 00:20:15 00:20:18 57
68 33 WARLIKOWSKI tUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 26 00:20:21 00:20:25 58
69 1271 SUDOt JACEK BYDGOSZCZ PARKRUN BYDGOSZCzZ 1978 M40 16 00:20:21 00:20:22 59
70 1160 GtOGOGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF KORONOWO KORONOWO NA BIEGOWO 1977 M40 17 00:20:28 00:20:31 60
71 1174 ROZDZYNSKA PATRYCIA BYDGOSZCZ ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL 1996 K20 6  00:20:39 00:20:40 11
72 212 BOROWSKI RADOStAW SEPOLNO KRAJENSKIE KRAJNA SEPOLNO 1989 M30 27 00:20:41 00:20:47 61
73 1371 ROZPEDZIK MARZENA KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI CZAPLA BIALE BtOTA 2003 K16 3 00:20:42 00:20:44 12
74 97 CZAJKOWSKA SYLWIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSKIE OKONIE 1977 K40 1 00:20:44 00:20:45 13
75 1081 BETLEWSKI SZYMON PRUSZCZ KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ 1998 M20 13 00:20:46 00:20:50 62
76 203 MALENDOWICZ ROBERT TUCHOLA 1975 M40 18 00:20:47 00:20:50 63
77 122 MICHALAK WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1966 M50 5  00:20:51 00:20:54 64
78 136 PIEKARSKI MAREK BYDGOSZCZ VIII LO BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 19 00:20:53 00:20:53 65
79 50 CICHY ADAM BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN 1986 M30 28 00:20:54 00:21:56 66
80 1234 WOZNIAKOWSKA AGATA BYDGOSZCZ ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL 1984 K30 4 00:21:00 00:22:01 14
81 1072 UMIEJSKI SEBASTIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1989 M30 29 00:21:05 00:21:08 67
82 133 WLODARCZYK WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1964 M50 6 00:21:06 00:22:11 68
83 1126 tYSZCZARZ BLAZE) BYDGOSZCZ 1979 M40 20 00:21:07 00:22:09 69
84 1192 SZYSZKA RADOStAW BYDGOSZCZ 1982 M30 30 00:21:09 00:21:10 70
85 195 WENDA DAWID BYDGOSZCZ SZKOtA JAZDY TOMAS 1990 M20 14 00:21:11 00:22:14 71
86 1207 ZIEMINSKI MACIE) UNIStAW GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1989 M30 31 00:21:12 00:21:14 72
87 167 MAIJCHRZAK JAKUB OSOWIEC - 1987 M30 32 00:21:12 00:22:20 73
88 267 NAWROCKI DARIUSZ tABISZYN tABISZYN RUNNERS 1976 M40 21 00:21:12 00:21:16 74
89 1217 KOWALCZYK KAMILA BYDGOSZCZ SILNI PONAD MIARE 1992 K20 7 00:21:15 00:21:18 15
90 1167 SKORECKI ALEKSANDER ~ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM 1990 M20 15 00:21:16 00:22:18 75
91 1387 WLOCH SYLWESTER BYDGOSZCZ 1963 M50 7  00:21:17 00:21:18 76
92 294 GABRYCH MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1980 M30 33 00:21:17 00:21:22 77
93 258 SIKORA SYLWIA BYDGOSZCZ ROZOWE MISIE 1979 K40 2 00:21:18 00:21:19 16
94 1398 SAGANOWSKA MAGDALENA  GDYNIA 1991 K20 8  00:21:22 00:22:24 17
95 1333 ZIETARA MAREK PAKOSC 1982 M30 34 00:21:22 00:22:24 78
96 1007 GZYL MIKOtA)J BYDGOSZCZ JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM 1983 M30 35 00:21:22 00:21:26 79
97 199 RYBAK REMIGIUSZ BIALE BLOTA KEEEPER/BIKE U UP 1977 M40 22 00:21:22 00:21:27 80
98 202 SKARWECKI REMIGIUSZ tABISZYN LABISZYN RUNNERS 1984 M30 36 00:21:24 00:21:27 81
99 1375 WARCZAK JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ TEAM OCHAL 1983 M30 37 00:21:26 00:21:30 82
100 197 WISNIEWSKI PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1989 M30 38 00:21:26 00:21:28 83
101 1297 MALEC KAROL BYDGOSZCZ BIUEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40 23 00:21:27 00:21:30 84
102 1155 NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1958 M60 1  00:21:29 00:21:34 85
103 1270 WUIJEK MAGDALENA  BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 5 00:21:30 00:21:31 18
104 254 MUSS ALEKSANDER  BYDGOSZCZ ACE OF SPADES 1973 M40 24 00:21:34 00:22:45 86
105 138 MONDRY WALDEMAR BYDGOSZCZ 1965 M50 8  00:21:36 00:21:40 87
106 1314 GRZELAK RADEK tOCHOWO 1977 M40 25 00:21:37 00:22:46 88
107 129 PERLINSKI DAMIAN BYDGOSZCZ MOZE | POWOLI ALE ZA TO BYLE JAK 1985 M30 39 00:21:37 00:21:42 89
108 1327 STROMCZYNSKI WIEStAW BYDGOSZCZ TUPTUS BOROWNO 1958 M60 2  00:21:41 00:21:44 90
109 227 PUCHACZ MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 40 00:21:41 00:21:43 91
110 304 KARCZEWSKI FILIP BYDGOSZCZ TEAM GARDONIX 1983 M30 41 00:21:41 00:21:46 92
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC CZAS
BRUTTO
111 1410 tEGOWSKI tUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1985 M30 42 00:21:42 00:21:51 93
112 1004 GWIAZDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 26 00:21:43 00:21:48 94
113 66 WIECZOREK tUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN WWW .BYTPAK.PL 1987 M30 43 00:21:46 00:22:49 95
114 1120 MARC ROBERT BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 27 00:21:56 00:23:14 96
115 1231 KASPRZYK ADRIANNA MROCZA 1995 K20 9  00:22:00 00:23:02 19
116 27 POLASIK MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN 1987 M30 44 00:22:01 00:23:04 97
117 1032 JANIKOWSKA AWA BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1990 K20 10 00:22:02 00:23:05 20
118 1301 BABIARZ MAREK BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 28 00:22:07 00:22:10 98
119 1360 BILINSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1987 M30 45 00:22:15 00:23:27 99
120 1303 MARCINIAK PRZEMYStAW BYDGOSZCZ 1982 M30 46 00:22:16 00:23:19 100
121 276 BAUMGART JACEK OSIELSKO BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI 1962 M50 9  00:22:19 00:22:25 101
122 1169 MLYNAREK MONIKA tOCHOWO UKS CZAPLA BIALE BLOTA 2002 Ki6 4  00:22:20 00:22:22 21
123 1175 URBANSKI DAWID BYDGOSZCZ 1980 M30 47 00:22:22 00:23:27 102
124 174 STEPSKI MAREK BYDGOSZCZ 1973 M40 29 00:22:23 00:22:26 103
125 1045 BRUNKE TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1972 M40 30 00:22:24 00:22:31 104
126 74 GASIOROWSKI ROBERT BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 31 00:22:27 00:22:34 105
127 69 WERNER MICHAL tABISZYN £ABISZYN RUNNERS / GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1990 M20 16 00:22:27 00:22:30 106
128 308 WASILEWSKI DAREK BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN 1982 M30 48 00:22:28 00:23:31 107
129 312 MIELECKA AGNIESZKA GASAWA KS IDMAR RACING TEAM 1969 K50 1 00:22:30 00:22:38 22
130 300 BINIAKOWSKI JANUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 32 00:22:31 00:23:34 108
131 1284 JAGIELSKI SZYMON MAKSYMILIANOWO 1998 M20 17 00:22:33 00:24:38 109
132 1393 WtODARCZAK AGATA BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE 1992 K20 11 00:22:35 00:23:37 23
133 221 KONKEL BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1986 M30 49 00:22:35 00:23:43 110
134 283 NAWROCKI MARCIN MOGILNO MOGILNO TEAM 1980 M30 50 00:22:38 00:23:41 111
135 1323 ROGALSKI MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ OLOTEAM 1987 M30 51 00:22:40 00:22:43 112
136 291 NOWOTNIK MARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30 52 00:22:43 00:23:48 113
137 180 KUCHCZYNSKI JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ BKS BYDGOSZCZ/BOL TO $CIEMA 2002 M16 2 00:22:43 00:22:51 114
138 1011 KABACINSKI JAROStAW BYDGOSZCZ GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1983 M30 53 00:22:45 00:23:54 115
139 53 BARSZCZ TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ TEAM GARDONIX 1983 M30 54 00:22:46 00:22:53 116
140 1383 CYBUL ADRIAN BYDGOSZCZ 2003 M16 3  00:22:47 00:22:48 117
141 1279 KAPUSTA MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 33 00:22:52 00:24:56 118
142 68 JANCOWSKI WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 34 00:22:54 00:23:58 119
143 317 BURCZYK ROMAN BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 35 00:22:54 00:24:02 120
144 175 ZIMNY MAREK BYDGOSZCZ ELTRA W BIEGU 1960 M50 10 00:22:55 00:24:01 121
145 135 KOWALSKI MAREK NIEMCZ REKINY OSIELSKO 1970 M40 36 00:22:55 00:23:01 122
146 1237 KOWALSKI HUBERT tOCHOWO RUNDOM 2003 M16 4  00:22:56 00:25:00 123
147 43 BRYWCZYNSKA JUSTYNA PIECHCIN #SLIMAKIBARCIN / RODOS TEAM 1978 K40 3 00:23:01 00:24:07 24
148 1098 DAMSKI tUKASZ TRYSZCZYN GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1982 M30 55 00:23:02 00:24:10 124
149 260 BARCZAK ALINA ZtOTOW STACHOWSCY.EU 1978 K40 4 00:23:02 00:24:09 25
150 324 TATULINSKA ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCZ 0 CO TU BIEGA? 1978 K40 5 00:23:02 00:24:08 26
151 181 KUCHCZYNSKI ADAM BYDGOSZCZ BOL TO SCIEMA 1967 M50 11 00:23:03 00:23:11 125
152 34 KOSIARSKI TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1974 M40 37 00:23:05 00:24:10 126
153 1212 BEAZEJIAK KRZYSIA BYDGOSZCZ ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL/RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 6  00:23:05 00:24:09 27
154 261 NOWICKI OLGIERD BYDGOSZCZ 1985 M30 56 00:23:08 00:24:17 127
155 1039 KOSCIELNY REMIGIUSZ OSIELSKO 1979 M40 38 00:23:09 00:24:17 128
156 309 LUBERDA tUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 57 00:23:10 00:24:15 129
157 201 BOINSKI SEBASTIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 39 00:23:12 00:24:20 130
158 162 BERNACKI DOMINIK CZARNOWO 1980 M30 58 00:23:12 00:24:18 131
159 1136 MONSIORSKI ADAM BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1973 M40 40 00:23:12 00:24:23 132
160 1044 ZtOTNICKA ANNA ZNIN KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ 1997 K20 12 00:23:15 00:23:15 28
161 1308 SZALUCKI DARIUSZ WROCtAW INSERT TEAM 1990 M20 18 00:23:16 00:24:23 133
162 1304 CIEPLICKA MAGDALENA  BYDGOSZCZ FOREST GANG 1994 K20 13 00:23:16 00:25:19 29
163 110 RUSIECKI MIKOtA)J BYDGOSZCZ 1987 M30 59 00:23:16 00:23:22 134
164 139 KRENSKI TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ TEAMOCHAL 1977 M40 41 00:23:18 00:23:24 135
165 220 WIECASZEK MIKOtA)J BYDGOSZCZ TBL 2002 M16 5 00:23:19 00:25:34 136
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC CZAS
BRUTTO
166 222 DRYLL ANDRZEJ WIECBORK 1975 M40 42 00:23:25 00:24:32 137
167 1233 KASPRZYK MItOsz SLESIN 1993 M20 19 00:23:25 00:25:28 138
168 1206 WOITECKI tUKASZ SOLEC KUJAWSKI SOLECCY BIEGACZE 1983 M30 60 00:23:26 00:24:34 139
169 1074 DRWECKI DANIEL BYDGOSZCZ BIEGNIJ Z PROSERVICE 1983 M30 61 00:23:26 00:24:33 140
170 1317 PIENTKA RAFAL BYDGOSZCZ NABIEDAKA_PRZEZSWIAT 1981 M30 62 00:23:26 00:24:33 141
171 60 DRZEWIECKI RAFAL NIEMCZ RUN4FUN 1975 M40 43 00:23:26 00:24:29 142
172 1260 BOHDANOWICZ PATRYCIA BYDGOSZCZ FLOW DANCE STUDIO 1984 K30 6  00:23:27 00:24:31 30
173 1112 LUBINSKI ROBERT STABLEWICE CS GROUP RUNNERS TEAM 1986 M30 63 00:23:28 00:24:30 143
174 55 FALKOWSKI WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1964 M50 12 00:23:30 00:24:35 144
175 38 MALACHA DAWID ZNIN KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ 1995 M20 20 00:23:31 00:23:35 145
176 1390 CZACHOWSKI JACEK BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 64 00:23:32 00:24:45 146
177 1099 RZENTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ BYDGOSZCZ 1973 M40 44 00:23:32 00:24:40 147
178 150 LUZAK MAGDALENA  BYDGOSZCZ 1991 K20 14 00:23:33 00:24:40 31
179 1048 GOZDZ TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ JAS BIEGA 1977 M40 45 00:23:33 00:24:46 148
180 1359 MELWINSKA PAULINA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1981 K30 7  00:23:33  00:24:38 32
181 1140 TUBAJA ALBERT BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1975 M40 46 00:23:33 00:24:41 149
182 118 KITKOWSKI PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ KITA TEAM 1977 M40 47 00:23:33 00:24:49 150
183 99 GOSIENIECKI KONRAD DRZYCIM 1994 M20 21 00:23:35 00:24:52 151
184 171 GROCHOWSKI KAMIL BYDGOSZCZ GROSZKI 1981 M30 65 00:23:37 00:24:41 152
185 65 PALIGA MACIE) SOSNO 1987 M30 66 00:23:37 00:24:41 153
186 160 DOBOSZ MACIE) NIEMCZ 1968 M50 13 00:23:39 00:24:48 154
187 244 LUZAK MIROStAW BYDGOSZCZ MWIK BYDGOSZCZ 1961 M50 14 00:23:40 00:24:44 155
188 1152 BORKOWSKI MICHAL LUBOSTRON tABISZYN RUNNERS 1991 M20 22 00:23:40 00:24:44 156
189 155 WISNIEWSKI LESZEK BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 67 00:23:42 00:24:46 157
190 1268 MELWINSKI PAULINA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1981 K30 8  00:23:42 00:24:51 33
191 1307 KOWALEWSKI WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1968 M50 15 00:23:42 00:24:45 158
192 1218 GAWRYCH ADAM BYDGOSZCZ 1990 M20 23 00:23:43 00:25:49 159
193 1290 SzuLc RADOStAW BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 68 00:23:44 00:25:47 160
194 169 POPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1955 M60 3 00:23:45 00:24:50 161
195 1236 MITKOWSKI PIOTR WTELNO GARDENFLORAMTBTEAM 1978 M40 48 00:23:46 00:24:57 162
196 1057 KLAWIKOWSKA JULITA BYDGOSZCZ TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ 1985 K30 9  00:23:47 00:24:53 34
197 1056 KLAWIKOWSKI DAWID BYDGOSZCZ TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 69 00:23:47 00:24:53 163
198 1049 WEGIELEWSKI SZYMON BYDGOSZCZ 1986 M30 70 00:23:47 00:24:59 164
199 1384 RYBAK BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ 2002 M16 6  00:23:50 00:25:54 165
200 94 PYJOS RAFAL BYDGOSZCZ TEAM GARDONIX 1984 M30 71 00:23:50 00:25:56 166
201 73 GACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ IRON AND ONE TEAM 1973 M40 49 00:23:51 00:23:55 167
202 1243 KIJEWSKI MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30 72 00:23:53 00:25:01 168
203 28 SIUDA SEBASTIAN BYDGOSZCZ SOLECCY BIEGACZE 1973 M40 50 00:23:53 00:24:57 169
204 325 BAGROWSKI MAREK JANOWO/K /DABROWY CHI UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM RATOWNICTWO-MEDYCZNE RATUJE | BIEG/ 1962 M50 16  00:23:53 00:23:58 170
205 1401 KAMPER JAROStAW BYDGOSZCZ BOL TO SCIEMA 1977 M40 51 00:23:54 00:24:04 171
206 1013 CEWIKLINSKI JAROStAW BYDGOSZCZ COLORADO PIZZA EXPRESS 1964 M50 17 00:23:55 00:25:59 172
207 1249 LACH PAWEL BYDGOSZCZ 1985 M30 73 00:23:56 00:25:05 173
208 1022 tOBOCKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 74 00:23:56 00:25:03 174
209 1399 LESZCZYNSKI MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM 1990 M20 24 00:23:57 00:25:09 175
210 1214 SIKORSKI JAREK BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 52 00:23:58 00:25:15 176
211 157 PAWLAK tUKASZ OSIELSKO 1984 M30 75 00:23:59 00:25:06 177
212 1208 LICA KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ SISU OWB 1962 M50 18 00:23:59 00:25:11 178
213 1179 JELINSKA NATALIA ZLOTNIKI KUJAWSKIE LABISZYN RUNNERS 1991 K20 15 00:23:59 00:25:08 35
214 1282 KONDEK JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 53 00:24:00 00:25:04 179
215 100 KLESSA KRYSTIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 76 00:24:01 00:25:17 180
216 1199 BOJALKOWSKI LESZEK BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 54 00:24:03 00:26:05 181
217 173 GANDZIAROWSKA ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1990 K20 16 00:24:04 00:24:06 36
218 1273 JANKOWSKI TOMASZ OSIELSKO DEBY OSIELSKO 1969 M50 19 00:24:04 00:25:13 182
219 228 tUCZAK PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ ATOS 1986 M30 77 00:24:10 00:25:21 183
220 1345 KONIECKO ANDRZEJ BYDGOSZCZ 1985 M30 78 00:24:12 00:26:16 184
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221 1082 KROL KAROL BYDGOSZCZ TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 55 00:24:12 00:25:18 185
222 1380 TARCZYNSKA MARTA BYDGOSZCZ COOKIETEAM RUNNERS 1984 K30 10 00:24:13 00:25:24 37
223 1378 WALENTYN DANUTA BYDGOSZCZ WATAHA BYDGOSZCZ 1965 K50 2 00:24:15 00:26:17 38
224 25 BEDNAREK MARTA WTELNO CZARNE STOPY 1978 K40 7 00:24:16 00:25:23 39
225 1385 EJNOUD BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 79 00:24:16 00:25:25 186
226 191 KORTAS MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1972 M40 56 00:24:17 00:25:27 187
227 182 DEBCZYNSKI MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ ATOS 1981 M30 80 00:24:19 00:25:24 188
228 1348 BERNECKI GNIEWKO BYDGOSZCZ 1986 M30 81 00:24:19 00:25:26 189
229 1337 BRZUSKIEWICZ StAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ 1967 M50 20 00:24:20 00:24:26 190
230 1346 KOZLOWSKI MATEUSZ TORUN 1988 M30 82 00:24:20 00:25:41 191
231 239 SADOWSKA-KRAWCZENK IWONA tOCHOWO 1967 K50 3 00:24:21 00:24:23 40
232 1017 STANECKI MACIE) OSIELSKO 1983 M30 83 00:24:21 00:25:28 192
233 1366 KRYGIER MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ VOIP24SKLEP.PL SPORT 1988 M30 84 00:24:22 00:25:28 193
234 86 KOLANOWSKA GRAZYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1962 K50 4  00:24:22 00:25:31 41
235 32 DZIEZA ROMA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1971 K40 8  00:24:23 00:25:28 42
236 134 WINKLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF SOLEC KUJAWSKI 1976 M40 57 00:24:24 00:25:39 194
237 290 DYMEK StAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 85 00:24:31 00:25:35 195
238 237 POLIWODZINSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ KS WISEtKA BYDGOSZCZ-FORDON 1979 M40 58 00:24:35 00:25:45 196
239 292 JAWORSKI MARCIN SOLEC KUJAWSKI BRAK 1974 M40 59 00:24:37 00:24:41 197
240 1188 NAGORZYSKA SYLWIA BYDGOSZCZ BIEGAMWSPIERAMMOTYWUJE 1982 K30 11 00:24:38 00:25:43 43
241 61 KNAPIK KAROL OSIELSKO 1990 M20 25 00:24:40 00:25:49 198
242 44 KLINIKOWSKI JACEK SWIEKATOWO RUN BYDGOSZCZ / KOCHAM ZYCIE |I... 1969 M50 21 00:24:40 00:25:56 199
243 249 LEBA DARIUSZ UNIStAW LEBUSTEAM 1975 M40 60 00:24:41 00:25:45 200
244 210 POPIELARZ ROBERT RYNARZEWO WKURW_TEAM 1969 M50 22 00:24:41 00:25:44 201
245 1245 WEGRZYNOWSKI StAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1968 M50 23 00:24:43 00:25:52 202
246 172 BABINSKI ALEKSANDER ~ BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 86 00:24:48 00:25:53 203
247 1075 BALCERZAK LESZEK tABISZYN 1979 M40 61 00:24:50 00:26:00 204
248 1332 WOITECKI MACIE) SOLEC KUJAWSKI 1999 M20 26 00:24:50 00:26:01 205
249 1376 KUBOWICZ PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ PEGAZ 1967 M50 24 00:24:50 00:26:03 206
250 1230 ANDRZEJEWSKI RYSZARD BYDGOSZCZ WZGORZE WOLNOSCI 1948 M60 4  00:24:52 00:24:56 207
251 26 BUTOWSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ SEN O VICTORII 1973 M40 62 00:24:52 00:26:05 208
252 1200 KONARSKA SVETLANA SWIECIE 1973 K40 9  00:24:52 00:25:55 44
253 1239 PASIEKA TOMASZ MROCZA H#MARATONYWERONIKI 1976 M40 63 00:24:58 00:27:02 209
254 70 NURKIEWICZ JAROStAW BYDGOSZCZ KUNG FU PANDY 3 1971 M40 64 00:25:06 00:26:16 210
255 316 BURCZYK KATARZYNA BYGDGOSZCZ 1975 K40 10 00:25:07 00:26:13 45
256 131 ZUPA WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ SISU-OWB TEAM 1962 M50 25 00:25:09 00:27:11 211
257 327 STRYJAK KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1998 M20 27 00:25:09 00:26:15 212
258 1151 CIESLEWICZ WALDEMAR BYDGOSZCZ 1969 M50 26 00:25:12 00:26:26 213
259 109 JESKE MAREK NIwy RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 65 00:25:13 00:26:18 214
260 1266 ZUCHOWSKI DARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1968 M50 27 00:25:15 00:26:20 215
261 1083 RAKOWSKA NATALIA BYDGOSZCZ 1993 K20 17 00:25:18 00:25:18 46
262 293 SAWICKI MIKOtA)J BYDGOSZCZ 1997 M20 28 00:25:19 00:25:25 216
263 170 PYTLINSKI PAWEL OSIELSKO BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1979 M40 66 00:25:23 00:27:31 217
264 1358 BURCZYK KAROL BYDGOSZCZ 2003 M16 7  00:25:24 00:27:29 218
265 1232 SOBOL MAGDALENA  NAKtO NAD NOTECIA 1976 K40 11 00:25:25 00:27:27 47
266 1392 SOWINSKA JUSTYNA tOCHOWICE SPOINIA BIALE BLOTA 1971 K40 12 00:25:26 00:26:37 48
267 1319 VON BEUSSER MATEUSZ OSIELSKO LUZNO REKA 1987 M30 87 00:25:28 00:28:32 219
268 1138 KWASEK WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1967 M50 28 00:25:31 00:26:40 220
269 128 RADECKI MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ CYBORGI 1975 M40 67 00:25:32 00:27:35 221
270 219 WIECASZEK MACIE) BYDGOSZCZ PRO-PAIN THE TRUTH HURTS 1972 M40 68 00:25:33 00:27:48 222
271 140 KOZINSKI TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1973 M40 69 00:25:39 00:27:48 223
272 236 WISNIEWSKI DAWID BYDGOSZCZ CZARDZIECI.PL 1980 M30 88 00:25:42 00:26:50 224
273 1073 WAIJER MARITA SLESIN 1997 K20 18 00:25:43 00:27:51 49
274 1386 KAPELINSKI SEBASTIAN BYDGOSZCZ RODOS TEAM 1991 M20 29 00:25:46 00:27:54 225
275 120 DRYGAS RYSZARD BYDGOSZCZ 1965 M50 29 00:25:48 00:25:53 226
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC ROK KAT. B:LZJ{I\'?O
276 112 KUIDA DOROTA OSIELSKO OSIELSKO 1980 K30 12 00:25:51 00:27:00 50
277 1305 PRZEKWASINSKA AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1981 K30 13 00:25:56 00:26:59 51
278 1356 KRYSIAK ALEKSANDRA  NAKtO NAD NOTECIA WATAHA BYDGOSZCZ 1964 K50 5 00:26:03 00:28:06 52
279 1246 SIUDZINSKA ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1979 K40 13 00:26:05 00:28:07 53
280 1338 KONDEK IGOR BYDGOSZCZ 2002 M16 8 00:26:05 00:27:09 227
281 156 LEWANDOWSKI DAMIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1980 M30 89 00:26:10 00:28:15 228
282 1335 KARASZEWSKI ALEKSANDER  BYDGOSZCz 1985 M30 90 00:26:12 00:28:24 229
283 106 METEL LAURA tABISZYN tABISZYN RUNNERS 1992 K20 19 00:26:15 00:28:21 54
284 1182 SKALISZ RYSZARD BYDGOSZCZ 1946 M60 5  00:26:15 00:28:20 230
285 159 DRABIK MAJA tABISZYN tABISZYN RUNNERS 1992 K20 20 00:26:16 00:28:22 55
286 1191 GRAPATYN PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ AS BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40 70 00:26:17 00:28:28 231
287 79 PASZKIET WITOLD BYDGOSZCZ 1954 M60 6  00:26:17 00:27:28 232
288 1326 WOIJTOWICZ MICHAL GDANSK 1987 M30 91 00:26:18 00:28:20 233
289 1354 STERING ADRIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1990 M20 30 00:26:23 00:28:35 234
290 1381 GUZMAN ROSA MARTA  BYDGOSZCZ 1979 K40 14 00:26:24 00:27:37 56
291 108 GOTOWICZ MARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ KDP GOTOWICZ 1962 M50 30 00:26:27 00:28:38 235
292 1143 FUZ GABRIELA BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1974 K40 15 00:26:28 00:28:33 57
293 1340 REKOWSKI MATEUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1989 M30 92 00:26:29 00:28:38 236
294 119 ROZANSKI WOICIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30 93 00:26:30 00:28:34 237
295 56 KARSKI HUBERT BYDGOSZCZ 1951 M60 7  00:26:31 00:28:41 238
296 289 OPALA MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 71 00:26:31 00:28:42 239
297 1040 DUDZINSKA ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCz RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1968 K50 6  00:26:32 00:28:36 58
298 1161 DURA JULIA BYDGOSZCZ 1998 K20 21 00:26:33 00:28:42 59
299 47 REMUS SANDRA BYDGOSZCZ 1995 K20 22 00:26:33 00:28:40 60
300 1205 SIMINSKA MONIKA INOWROCtAW 1982 K30 14 00:26:37 00:27:45 61
301 116 GRUDZKA AGATA BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 15 00:26:38 00:28:46 62
302 1382 APTOWICZ DAMIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1994 M20 31 00:26:38 00:28:41 240
303 114 SUSZEK JOANNA SIENNO 1985 K30 16 00:26:38 00:28:49 63
304 1176 GRALAK JERZY BYDGOSZCZ 1963 M50 31 00:26:47 00:27:50 241
305 1362 BILINSKA KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1987 K30 17 00:26:47 00:28:02 64
306 1369 SZYMANCZAK BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1989 M30 94 00:26:48 00:28:05 242
307 1353 STERING KAMILA BYDGOSZCZ 1991 K20 23 00:26:50 00:29:02 65
308 1027 KALINOWSKA KAMILA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1972 K40 16 00:26:57 00:29:02 66
309 278 TESKA JERZY BYDGOSZCZ JA13 1953 M60 8  00:26:57 00:28:11 243
310 1361 PACZKOWSKA JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE/TREK 1988 K30 18 00:27:00 00:28:07 67
311 141 STANKIEWICZ DARIUSZ MAKSYMILIANOWO BOL TO SCIEMA 1967 M50 32 00:27:01 00:29:09 244
312 1084 KISIEL KRYSTIAN BYDGOSZCZ #KISIELKI 1987 M30 95 00:27:04 00:28:15 245
313 1094 JAGODZINSKA PAULINA BYDGOSZCZ 1984 K30 19 00:27:07 00:29:16 68
314 320 DRYGAS TOMASZ RYNARZEWO HFTS 1981 M30 96 00:27:07 00:29:11 246
315 255 FILOSEK PAWEL BYDGOSZCZ 1995 M20 32 00:27:08 00:29:15 247
316 1125 KOCHOwICz ANNA ZIELONKA WATAHA BYDGOSZCZ 1971 K40 17 00:27:11 00:29:17 69
317 1019 PIETRASZAK TOMASZ BIALE BLOTA RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 72 00:27:15 00:29:25 248
318 1318 woJiTowicz JOANNA GDANSK 1989 K30 20 00:27:15 00:29:19 70
319 321 BLASZCZAK BOGDAN BYDGOSZCZ 1958 M60 9  00:27:15 00:28:28 249
320 1050 PtACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA  BYDGOSZCZ SABAT TEAM 1980 K30 21 00:27:16 00:28:24 71
321 1330 WISNIEWSKA LUCYNA BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE/TREK 1966 K50 7  00:27:16 00:28:22 72
322 1059 MACIEJEWSKI MACIE) KCYNIA 1977 M40 73 00:27:16 00:29:20 250
323 207 SOBCZAK ANNA BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1984 K30 22 00:27:16 00:28:23 73
324 1351 KRZEKOTOWSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1988 M30 97 00:27:17 00:28:35 251
325 208 SOBCZAK MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1983 M30 98 00:27:18 00:28:27 252
326 1313 BROWNELL MACKLAND NIEMCA CHUPACABRAS 1981 M30 99 00:27:20 00:29:25 253
327 1100 KUCZEK MONIKA RADZIEJOW KS ZRYW RADZIEJOW 1980 K30 23 00:27:20 00:28:30 74
328 1008 STEPIEN MONIKA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 18 00:27:21 00:28:37 75
329 177 PRZYBYLSKI MARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ GLS POLAND 1962 M50 33 00:27:22 00:29:28 254
330 158 MUSIAL ARTUR BYDGOSZCZ 1970 M40 74 00:27:23 00:29:28 255
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331 1104 SIENSKI JACEK NIEMCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1963 M50 34 00:27:23 00:29:28 256
332 1336 FRACKOWIAK WALDEMAR BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 75 00:27:29 00:29:43 257
333 1123 KUBOWICZ - KAMINSKA HANNA NIEMCZ WATAHA BYDGOSZCZ 1986 K30 24 00:27:29 00:29:33 76
334 1087 GRZEDZICKA MARTA BYDGOSZCZ 1987 K30 25 00:27:31 00:28:38 77
335 18 KUKLISOVA GABRIELA BYDGOSZCZ 1980 K30 26 00:27:32 00:28:42 78
336 230 IWAN REMIGIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40 76 00:27:32 00:29:39 258
337 326 KULAS BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ OSOWA RUN TEAM 1974 M40 77 00:27:37 00:28:50 259
338 1322 KAMINSKA HANNA LUBOSTRON 1976 K40 19 00:27:38 00:29:43 79
339 1325 SZCZESNY RAFAL BYDGOSZCzZz RSC 1973 M40 78 00:27:44 00:30:48 260
340 223 JAROSZEWSKA ANNA TRYSZCZYN DEEP FOREST 1976 K40 20 00:27:45 00:28:54 80
341 1134 KOSCIANSKA BOGUSEAWA  STRZELCE GORNE RUN4FUN 1986 K30 27 00:27:46 00:29:54 81
342 1113 FALKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW OSIE 1957 M60 10 00:27:52 00:30:56 261
343 1150 SZUKALSKI PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1998 M20 33 00:27:54 00:30:01 262
344 1141 JANKOWSKI DAMIAN MAKSYMILIANOWO 1998 M20 34 00:27:54 00:30:01 263
345 301 MONTOWSKI JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 1982 M30 100 00:27:58 00:29:11 264
346 1370 BONISNIAK DAWID tOCHOWICE 1980 M30 101 00:27:58 00:30:11 265
347 84 PRZYBYSZEWSKI MARCIN OSIELSKO 1973 M40 79 00:28:02 00:29:08 266
348 19 SKOWRON MONIKA BYDGOSZCZ 1977 K40 21 00:28:03 00:30:18 82
349 59 KARSKI MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40 80 00:28:05 00:30:16 267
350 1262 STRYJAK TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ DAMY RADE! 1973 M40 81 00:28:06 00:29:22 268
351 1020 ZIELINSKA AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1991 K20 24 00:28:06 00:30:14 83
352 235 WEGNER ROMAN NIEMCZ 1963 M50 35 00:28:07 00:30:15 269
353 288 JANIC JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 22 00:28:10 00:30:22 84
354 62 KUKLINSKI RAFAL BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 82 00:28:11 00:30:21 270
355 1328 SZLACHETA MARTA BYDGOSZCZ 1977 K40 23 00:28:13 00:29:21 85
356 1352 MONTOWSKI JAN BYDGOSZCZ 1956 M60 11 00:28:15 00:30:21 271
357 1339 KOMENDARSKI MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1984 M30 102 00:28:16 00:30:26 272
358 1331 WISNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE/TREK 1965 M50 36 00:28:17 00:29:25 273
359 82 KAPELEWSKI MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ CYSTERSI 1979 M40 83 00:28:17 00:29:26 274
360 105 FRYDRYCHOWICZ LILIANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1960 K50 8  00:28:18 00:30:22 86
361 1349 SZTEJKA JOLANTA BYDGOSZCZ PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA 1978 K40 24 00:28:18 00:30:31 87
362 64 GADOMSKA MARIA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1952 K60 1 00:28:20 00:30:24 88
363 30 JASINSKA MONIKA BYDGOSZCZ 1988 K30 28 00:28:20 00:30:28 89
364 183 KRYMER AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1971 K40 25 00:28:22 00:29:34 90
365 250 SIECZKOS AGNIESZKA PAKOSC LABISZYN RUNNERS 1989 K30 29 00:28:25 00:30:31 91
366 193 MALENDOWICZ ZANETA TUCHOLA 1974 K40 26 00:28:29 00:29:32 92
367 1395 WEODARCZAK WITOLD BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE 1963 M50 37 00:28:29 00:31:37 275
368 281 ROZYCKA MALGORZATA MROCZA 1980 K30 30 00:28:30 00:31:36 93
369 163 RATKE KAMIL BYDGOSZCZ 1982 M30 103 00:28:30 00:29:48 276
370 1394 WtLODARCZAK BARBARA BYDGOSZCZ TRISPACE 1963 K50 9 00:28:32 00:30:38 94
371 1116 NOWAK HUBERT KCYNIA 2002 M16 9  00:28:34 00:29:36 277
372 1350 SKRZATEK ANNA PRZYLEKI 1973 K40 27 00:28:39 00:29:47 95
373 168 POPOWSKA BARBARA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1955 K60 2 00:28:39 00:30:44 96
374 1014 PIJANOWSKA MARTA BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 31 00:28:50 00:31:01 97
375 1021 WAWRZYNIAK ANDRZE) BYDGOSZCZ 22. ODN 1960 M50 38 00:28:50 00:28:50 278
376 31 NAGORSKI RYSZARD CIECHOCINEK 1956 M60 12 00:28:53 00:30:09 279
377 92 WATOROWSKA MARTYNA BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN 1992 K20 25 00:28:57 00:30:06 98
378 1389 MICHALAK ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1995 K20 26 00:29:04 00:31:15 99
379 233 SZCZYGIEL MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 104 00:29:05 00:31:16 280
380 89 SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCZ REEBOKRUNCREW BYDGOSZCZ 1994 K20 27 00:29:06 00:31:14 100
381 1028 RYDELSKA KINGA BYDGOSZCZ 1972 K40 28 00:29:07 00:30:18 101
382 123 CYBUL ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1974 K40 29 00:29:09 00:30:21 102
383 126 KRASINSKI PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1975 M40 84 00:29:10 00:30:21 281
384 1051 STANISZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCZ 1988 K30 32 00:29:10 00:30:17 103
385 1296 KtOS LIDIA PAPOWO BISKUPIE SPORT | REKREACJA START CHELMNO 1974 K40 30 00:29:13 00:30:16 104
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC CZAS
BRUTTO
386 243 JANKOWSKI RAFAL tOCHOWO 7 BDH SZARE WILKI 1974 M40 85 00:29:15 00:32:20 282
387 214 KAWA MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ CUKIER SERCE 1975 M40 86 00:29:26 00:32:34 283
388 130 WYRABKIEWICZ HANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1986 K30 33 00:29:27 00:31:33 105
389 1005 BURSZTYNSKI TOMEK BOROWNO GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM 1986 M30 105 00:29:29 00:30:37 284
390 1289 GIERSZEWSKA GRAZYNA BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1970 K40 31 00:29:31 00:32:39 106
391 1310 KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ TEAMOCHAL 1978 K40 32 00:29:31 00:32:34 107
392 1024 WAWRZYNIAK KAROLINA BYDGOSZCZ 1980 K30 34 00:29:33 00:29:33 108
393 1298 MALEC JUSTYNA BYDGOSZCZ BIUEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 33 00:29:35 00:30:47 109
394 282 ZACHAREWICZ JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ VAUPE TEAM 1980 K30 35 00:29:36 00:31:49 110
395 216 SZMIGIELSKI RAFAL BYDGOSZCZ 1968 M50 39 00:29:41 00:32:46 285
396 1320 PESTKA ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 36 00:29:44 00:31:56 111
397 1133 BARTOSZEWSKI DARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 106 00:29:47 00:31:54 286
398 286 GRABOWSKA-KUTOWINS EWA BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 37 00:29:53 00:32:07 112
399 1186 WROBEL PAWEL BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 107 00:29:58 00:32:02 287
400 49 PLUTKA MARTYNA BYDGOSZCZ WKURW_TEAM 1990 K20 28 00:29:58 00:32:05 113
401 1172 WROBEL MALGORZATA BYDGOSZCZ SASIEDZI KP7 1985 K30 38 00:29:59 00:32:02 114
402 1291 KUTRA PAWEL BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 87 00:29:59 00:33:07 288
403 176 JABLONSKI TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1982 M30 108 00:30:01 00:32:09 289
404 1355 WITUCKA MALWINA BYDGOSZCZ VOIP24SKLEP.PL SPORT 1987 K30 39 00:30:05 00:32:13 115
405 29 CHMIEL JUSTYNA BYDGOSZCZ PANI DOULA 1980 K30 40 00:30:09 00:32:13 116
406 1363 SPYCHAJ ANIA BYDGOSZCZ INFLUENCE 1990 K20 29 00:30:12 00:32:21 117
407 302 SPICA DOROTA BYDGOSZCZ BBL BYDGOSZCZ 1967 K50 10 00:30:14 00:32:28 118
408 1185 BERNAT JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1976 K40 34 00:30:19 00:33:22 119
409 241 SZYPERSKI StAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ 1972 M40 88 00:30:25 00:33:34 290
410 187 MOZDZIOCH MONIKA POZNAN NARAMOWICE BIEGAJA 1987 K30 41 00:30:25 00:33:34 120
411 1053 KAZMIERCZAK ALEKSANDRA  NIWY BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI 1976 K40 35 00:30:27 00:31:47 121
412 1210 BANASZAK EWA BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1984 K30 42 00:30:34 00:32:46 122
413 310 BEDZINSKI MATEUSZ BYDGOSZCZ MR. 1992 M20 35 00:30:34 00:33:40 291
414 248 GLEBOCKA AGNIESZKA BIALE BLOTA 1981 K30 43 00:30:34 00:33:40 123
415 1316 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA BYDGOSZCZ ATOS/KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ 1984 K30 44 00:30:35 00:32:49 124
416 1184 KRZYZANOWSKA KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ CZARNE STOPY 1977 K40 36 00:30:35 00:33:39 125
417 1012 BIALEK ANNA OSIELSKO BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI OSIELSKO 1982 K30 45 00:30:38 00:32:00 126
418 98 LEWANDOWSKA AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1982 K30 46 00:30:40 00:32:54 127
419 1287 KASPEREK DARIUSZ NIEMCZ 1981 M30 109 00:30:41 00:32:51 292
420 188 LIWOCH GRZEGORZ OSIELSKO 1967 M50 40 00:30:53 00:33:59 293
421 1079 MACKOWSKA MAGDA BYDGOSZCZ 1985 K30 47 00:31:01 00:33:13 128
422 1115 AWIZEN ANTONI BYDGOSZCZ MYSLIWY 1948 M60 13 00:31:04 00:32:07 294
423 1302 MOCNA ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1990 K20 30 00:31:05 00:33:12 129
424 226 PIEKARSKA OLIWIA BYDGOSZCZ SP47 1979 K40 37 00:31:11 00:34:13 130
425 54  KILINSKA MAGDALENA  ZOtEDOWO HELIX POMATIA 1983 K30 48 00:31:11 00:33:21 131
426 153 KULCZYNSKA JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1964 K50 11 00:31:12 00:33:26 132
427 1173 DERECKA KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1972 K40 38 00:31:13 00:34:17 133
428 319 MLICKA AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1980 K30 49 00:31:22 00:33:32 134
429 1364 SPYCHAJ PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ INFLUENCE 1987 M30 110 00:31:22 00:33:32 295
430 323 tAKOMSKA-OPALA IWONA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 39 00:31:23 00:34:27 135
431 1102 DOMANSKA MAGDALENA  NIEMCZ 1964 K50 12 00:31:24 00:34:28 136
432 87 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA  OLIMPIN 1972 K40 40 00:31:25 00:32:36 137
433 1203 MINISZEWSKA IRENA BYDGOSZCZ 1980 K30 50 00:31:28 00:34:35 138
434 1276 KOCZUR DONATA WYSTEP 1995 K20 31 00:31:33 00:32:45 139
435 1261 MAZUR MICHAL MALOCIN 1995 M20 36 00:31:33 00:32:45 296
436 1080 WITKOWSKA KAROLINA BYDGOSZCZ 1972 K40 41 00:31:37 00:33:52 140
437 231 PERESIAK ANNA SOLEC KUJAWSKI BBL BYDGOSZCZ 1959 K60 3 00:31:38 00:33:52 141
438 218 PREDER BARTOSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 89 00:31:40 00:34:43 297
439 1002 TUCZKOWSKA JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1991 K20 32 00:31:40 00:33:54 142
440 127 SAMUL EWA BYDGOSZCZ 1984 K30 51 00:31:41 00:34:52 143
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC CZAS
BRUTTO
441 251 SKIBINSKI SEBASTIAN tABISZYN tABISZYN RUNNERS 1982 M30 111 00:31:41 00:34:51 298
442 1031 LEWANDOWSKA BEATA BYDGOSZCZ #BIEGACZE 1973 K40 42 00:31:43 00:33:56 144
443 1372 JAKUBASZEK MAGDALENA  CZERNIKOWO 1988 K30 52 00:31:52 00:33:02 145
444 51 KAPELINSKI STANISLAW BYDGOSZCZ RODOS TEAM 1967 M50 41 00:31:52 00:34:00 299
445 1373 LESNIEWICZ AGNIESZKA GOLUB-DOBRZYN 2003 Kie 5 00:31:52 00:33:02 146
446 1006 GURYN WIKTOR BYDGOSZCZ ZIELONY PELIKAN 1983 M30 112 00:31:52 00:34:00 300
447 148 HARACEWIAT CEZARY BYDGOSZCZ CHUPACABRAS 1961 M50 42 00:31:53 00:33:58 301
448 217 POKORSKI ADAM BYDGOSZCZ WSPR BYDGOSZCZ 1991 M20 37 00:31:55 00:35:06 302
449 45 BOGDANOW KAROLINA BYDGOSZCZ 1989 K30 53 00:31:57 00:34:08 147
450 35 WAWRZYNIAK SANDRA KOTOMIERZ BYDGOSZCZ NA START 1991 K20 33 00:31:57 00:33:12 148
451 246 DRAUS TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30 113 00:31:59 00:35:06 303
452 1119 MARC AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1975 K40 43 00:32:00 00:35:03 149
453 52 CICHA IRENA BYDGOSZCZ RUN4FUN 1955 K60 4 00:32:08 00:35:12 150
454 1149 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ SPA KROPKA 1983 K30 54 00:32:12 00:33:18 151
455 1197 DERING MAGDALENA  BYDGOSZCZ 1990 K20 34 00:32:16 00:35:20 152
456 36 WOICIK ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1981 K30 55 00:32:18 00:34:24 153
457 194 SZCZEPANEK-KOZINSKA JUSTYNA BYDOSZCz BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1981 K30 56 00:32:18 00:35:23 154
458 1148 ZUPA MARTYNA BYDGOSZCZ SISU-OWB TEAM 1996 K20 35 00:32:18 00:32:18 155
459 1198 FRISCHKE AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1983 K30 57 00:32:18 00:35:23 156
460 1137 DANIELEK ADAM BYDGOSZCZ BIEGAM, ZEBY SIE NIE SPOCIC! 1978 M40 90 00:32:18 00:34:29 304
461 23 KOSZOWSKA ANIA BYDGOSZCZ 1BLOG 1982 K30 58 00:32:19 00:35:24 157
462 91 SCHNEIDER KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1961 M50 43 00:32:24 00:34:33 305
463 1347 TEWS MARZENA BYDGOSZCZ 1974 K40 44 00:32:28 00:33:37 158
464 1016 MALCZEWSKA MIRKA BYDGOSZCZ 1957 K60 5 00:32:35 00:34:46 159
465 285 JASIAK JOANNA SOLEC KUJAWSKI 1983 K30 59 00:32:35 00:34:48 160
466 21 PIORKOWSKA AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ SOLECCY BIEGACZE 1978 K40 45 00:32:36 00:34:49 161
467 245 KUBICZEK PAWEL MAKSYMILIANOWO 1972 M40 91 00:32:52 00:35:02 306
468 303 PROSEK KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40 92 00:32:58 00:35:06 307
469 1043 KUZIAK ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCzZ BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI 1965 K50 13  00:33:00 00:36:08 162
470 37 ZURAWSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ RUN LOTTO-BYDGOSTIA 1976 M40 93 00:33:02 00:36:10 308
471 1068 BYCZYNSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1990 M20 38 00:33:03 00:36:08 309
472 96 ZAKRZEWSKI ADAM BIALE BLOTA 1995 M20 39 00:33:19 00:35:26 310
473 313 LEWANDOWSKI MARCIN STESZEWKO KEEEPER 1991 M20 40 00:33:37 00:35:42 311
474 240 RASSALSKA-KAUSA JOLA BYDGOSZCZ YOGI BIEGA 1978 K40 46 00:33:41 00:36:44 163
475 1315 KANJERSKI JERZY BYDGOSZCZ RUN BYDGOSZCZ 1940 M60 14 00:34:07 00:36:18 312
476 268 ASTUKIEWICZ TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1970 M40 94 00:34:08 00:37:12 313
477 322 ASTUKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1968 K50 14 00:34:08 00:37:12 164
478 1168 WOLSKI TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM 1990 M20 41 00:34:09 00:36:18 314
479 1238 PASIEKA MAGDA MROCZA MAM TE MOC 1981 K30 60 00:34:21 00:37:31 165
480 1368 FLORCZYK-CZARNECKA MALGORZATA SZAMOCIN LKB LIPA 1973 K40 47 00:34:22 00:37:28 166
481 1294 CZARNECKI PAWEL SZAMOCIN LKB LIPA 1975 M40 95 00:34:23 00:37:29 315
482 1293 TOMASZEWSKA KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1973 K40 48 00:34:24 00:37:28 167
483 178 PYJOS MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ ATOS 1980 M30 114 00:34:46 00:37:49 316
484 277 MARKOWSKA-BAUMGAF ANETA OSIELSKO BIEGAJ Z DEBAMI 1960 K50 15 00:35:14 00:38:31 168
485 1344 KRAWCZUK ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCZ 1990 K20 36 00:36:19 00:39:25 169
486 42 GARBACZEWSKA ANIA BIALE BLOTA 1982 K30 61 00:36:21 00:37:34 170
487 1341 GRABOWSKA ILONA BYDGOSZCZ WATAHA - tACZY NAS BIEGANIE 1980 K30 62 00:36:28 00:39:32 171
488 1093 GOZDZ HANNA BYDGOSZCZ JAS BIEGA 1949 K60 6  00:36:31 00:38:48 172
489 1400 NEUMANN MICHALINA OSIELSKO 1994 K20 37 00:36:54 00:39:03 173
490 263 DURA BARBARA BYDGOSZCZ 1957 K60 7  00:37:04 00:40:06 174
491 1033 ZUPA ALEKSANDRA  BYDGOSZCZ SISU-OWB TEAM 1993 K20 38 00:37:12 00:40:14 175
492 1220 PACZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA OSIELSKO LASECZKI 1976 K40 49 00:37:31 00:40:37 176
493 1388 PAWLOWSKA MALGORZATA BYDGOSZCZ 1967 K50 16 00:37:32 00:40:37 177
494 1108 STIMMA ANNA PRUSZCZ LUBIE SOBIE POBIEGAC 1976 K40 50 00:37:32 00:40:38 178
495 315 WAWRZONKOWSKI DAWID BYDGOSZCZ 1988 M30 115 00:38:03 00:41:18 317
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NAZWISKO MIEJSCOWOSC ROK KAT. BF({:LZJ{I\'?O
496 1111 MAJKOWSKA-LUBINSKA JUDYTA STABLEWICE CS GROUP RUNNERS TEAM 1989 K30 63 00:38:24 00:41:29 179
497 1377 RYMASZEWSKA JOLANTA BYDGOSZCZ 1964 K50 17 00:40:00 00:41:20 180
498 1321 ZIELINSKA EWA BYDGOSZCZ 1982 K30 64 00:40:49 00:41:56 181
499 1061 SAPA DARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1967 M50 44 00:44:32 00:47:40 318
500 1070 SAGANOWSKA DOROTA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1972 K40 51 00:44:35 00:47:45 182
501 1076 KICINSKA JOANNA STRZELCE GORNE BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1978 K40 52 00:44:35 00:47:45 183
502 1062 OLEWNIK EWELINA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE 1984 K30 65 00:44:39 00:47:47 184
503 103 PERLIK WIEStAW ZIELONKA TADMAX 1954 M60 15 00:44:43 00:47:51 319
504 1038 KRUTUL KATARZYNA SIENNO 1974 K40 53 00:50:37 00:53:52 185
505 1379 KORECINSKI MIROStAW BYDGOSZCZ WATAHA BYDGOSZCZ 1957 M60 16 00:50:37 00:53:51 320
506 1396 SZULC MARLENA BYDGOSZCZ 1973 K40 54 00:50:39 00:53:53 186
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